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	للثلاثة أشهر المنتهية في 31 آذار 2023 (غير مدققة)
	إحتياطي تقييم موجودات مالية بالقيمة العادلة - بالصافي
	رأس المال
	الإحتياطي
	الإحتياطي
	الخسائر
	 المصرح به 
	والمدفوع
	صافي حقوق الملكيّة
	 المتراكمة
	 الإختياري
	 الإجباري
	دينــار
	دينــار
	دينــار
	دينــار
	دينــار
	دينــار
	10,000,000
	1,770,381
	40,873
	(1,847,544)
	(3,734,685)
	6,229,025
	-
	-
	-
	-
	37,056
	37,056
	-
	-
	-
	(1,199,062)
	-
	(1,199,062)
	10,000,000
	1,770,381
	40,873
	(3,046,606)
	(3,697,629)
	5,067,019
	10,000,000
	1,770,381
	40,873
	(1,463,844)
	(2,504,457)
	7,842,953
	-
	-
	-
	-
	(203,697)
	(203,697)
	-
	-
	-
	17,723
	-
	17,723
	10,000,000
	1,770,381
	40,873
	(1,446,121)
	(2,708,154)
	7,656,979



